Jul 03 2024 (06:28) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Visakhapatnam Vande Bharat Express/20841 - VB - ECoR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to PSA/Palasa
3h 3m - 241 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS |Bhubaneswar 05:15 1T 0 64 |33 |[ECoR
2 KUR  [Khurda Road Junction 05:33 05:35 2m (4 |1 19 |89 |16 |ECOR
3 BALU |Balugaon 06:23 06:25 2m |2 |1 90 |114 |9 ECoR
4 |BAM |Brahmapur 07:05 07:07 2m |2 |1 166 |134 |20 |ECoR
5 |IPM |Ichchapuram 07:18 07:20 2m |1 |1 191 |51 |22 |ECoR
6 PSA |Palasa 08:18 08:20 2m |2 |1 241 109 |24 |ECoR
7  |CHE |Srikakulam Road 09:00 09:02 2m (4 |1 314 |102 |30 |[ECoR
8 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 09:43 09:45 2m |2 |1 383 |49 |58 |ECoR
9 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |11:00 1 |1 444 |- 6 |ECoR

Jul 03 2024 (06:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



